
NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

WOMEN'S WATER POLO DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of 04/10/16

Mountain Pacific

Big West

GCC

WWPA

CWPA

Metro Atlantic

SCIAC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Adj

RPI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

123

87

75

57

183

74

75

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

DIV I 

WIN % 

1

2

3

4

7

5

6

1

2

3

4

6

5

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

47

64

98

65

170

109

121

1

2

5

4

3

6

7

 .7518

 .5809

 .4303

 .4543

 .5048

 .3883

 .3717

 .6387

 .5817

 .5007

 .4808

 .4643

 .4495

 .4139

 .6387

 .5817

 .5007

 .4808

 .4643

 .4495

 .4139

Div I OPPONENT 

SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 

STRENGTH ROAD 

SUCCESS

ROAD 

RPI 

NORMAL

RPI 

NON

Div I

0

1

5

0

0

0

8

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

 .6148

 .5908

 .5226

 .4856

 .4505

 .4684

 .4146

 .5734

 .5641

 .5276

 .4979

 .4514

 .4726

 .4547

 .6446

 .5112

 .5014

 .4850

 .4552

 .4128

 .4087

 .6438

 .5750

 .4984

 .4802

 .4647

 .4437

 .4113

7

6

7

5

17

7

9

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams


