Through Games Of 04/10/16

## NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION WOMEN'S WATER POLO DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX

	NON				DIKHIGIII	ROAD SUCCESS	ROAD RPI	NORMAL RPI	Adj RPI
	Div I	Div I	DIV I WIN %	OPPONENT SUCCESS					
Mountain Pacific 7 teams	0 0	123 47	1 .7518	1 .6148	1 .5734	1 .6446	1 .6438	1 .6387	1 .6387
Big West 6 teams	1 0	87 64	2 .5809	2 .5908	2 .5641	2 .5112	2 .5750	2 .5817	2 .5817
GCC 7 teams	5 0	75 98	5 .4303	3 .5226	3 .5276	3 .5014	3 .4984	3 .5007	3 .5007
WWPA <sup>5</sup> teams	0 0	57 65	4 .4543	4 .4856	4 .4979	4 .4850	4 .4802	4 .4808	4 .4808
CWPA  17 teams	0 0	183 170	3 .5048	6 .4505	7 .4514	5 .4552	5 .4647	5 .4643	5 .4643
Metro Atlantic 7 teams	0 0	74 109	6 .3883	5 .4684	5 .4726	6 .4128	6 .4437	6 .4495	6 .4495
SCIAC 9 teams	8 1	75 121	7 .3717	7 .4146	6 .4547	7 .4087	7 .4113	7 .4139	7 .4139